Didur Olena Volodymyrivna

Category Family member

CekTop KynbTypu Monogi Ta cnopTy bindiscbkoi PLOA,
Last position Hepy6alicbKa cinbCbka paga, anpekTop Hepybancbkoi
AWM, genyTtaT



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Didur Viacheslav Vasylovych husband
zkd "Zoryaniy Svitanok" , Head

Didur Yaroslav Viacheslavovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25540
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25540
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25540
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25540
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10135
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53814

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

CeKTop KynbTypu MOso4i Ta
cnopTy binsiscbkoi PIA,
Hepy6ancbKka CinbCbKa paja,
anpekTop Hepybancbkoi gwm,
aenyTtaTt

Biooin kynbTypun bindiBCbKOi
PLOA, Hepybaicbka cinbCbKka
pana, ampekTop Hepybancbkoi
awm, genyTtaT

Bigoain kynbTypun bindiBcbKol
POA, HepybancbKka CifibCbKa
pana, aupektop Hepybancbkoi
AwmMm, genyrtaTt

BinAiBCbKMIA BIioAin KynbTypu
,genytaT Hepybancobkoi
CiNbCbKOI pagn 7 CKIMKaHHA,
anpekTtop Hepybancobkoi
ONTAYOI LWKONM MUCTELTB

8 463,15

9577,88

5103,88

3774,47

4 479,67

2 618,17

2 965,86

2 100,96


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48aeb7ec-84fd-417b-881e-f7258f60fd73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c7b3a0a-e871-4ae2-a1ac-186945c18266
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a51d735-773b-4f28-8015-e68feae31c5d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d5ffa91-72bf-4ee3-be5b-168485ff1d3b

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48aeb7ec-84fd-417b-881e-f7258f60fd73
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — 188.0 sq. m (1) —
2018 — 188.0 sq. m (1) —
2017 — 188.0 sg. m (1) —
2016 — 188.0 sg. m (1) —

o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 ¢ TOYOTA Corolla verso 2003
2017 ¢ TOYOTA Corolla verso 2003
2016 ¢ TOYOTA Corolla verso 2003

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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